Resilient Sheet Weld Rods

Mohawk Group’s Solid Color Heat Weld Rods are recommended for our Healthy Environments Heterogenous Sheet Collections. The

weld rods are used for seaming, wayfinding or accenting commercial resilient sheet. The recommended weld rod chart shows suggested
color coordinates, although final weld rod color selection is determined by specifier or end-user based on the flooring design.

SUGGESTED WELD ROD COORDINATES

717
832
935
959

565

SISALANAII

656

955

878

917

848

868

738

878

565

-
<t
oc
[rT]
=
i
==
o
i

5565

545

636

969

COLOR #

RESILIENT SHEET

COLOR NAME

Linen

Agave

Twine

Meteorite

Sky

Lawn

Cordage

Hemp

Palladium

Natural

Soothe

Comfort

Mood

Centered

Pure

Power

Sustain

Relaxation

Note: Weld Rod sold in rolls only - 165 LF/roll

Mohawk Group

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MFSWR

MFSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MFSWR

H5307

H5313

H5421

84620

84985

H5305

H5302

H5421

H5304

H5312

H5316

H5320

H5422

H5301

H5350

H5329

H5332

84620

©2025 mohawkgroup.com | 800.833.6954

WELD ROD

STYLE # COLOR # COLOR NAME

Pebble Gray Light

Gray Tan

Henna

Charcoal

Morning Gray

Steel Gray

Ash

Henna

Steel Gray Light

Decaf

Beige

Toffee Mid

Mocha

Ash Light

Mid Cobalt

Steel Blue Mid

Green

Charcoal

COLOR VISUAL

0102C_July/2025

1/2



Resilient Sheet Weld Rods

Mohawk Group’s Solid Color Heat Weld Rods are recommended for our Healthy Environments Heterogenous Sheet Collections. The

weld rods are used for seaming, wayfinding or accenting commercial resilient sheet. The recommended weld rod chart shows suggested
color coordinates, although final weld rod color selection is determined by specifier or end-user based on the flooring design.

SUGGESTED WELD ROD COORDINATES

=
-
=
(]
o
<<
=
L
=
=

RESILIENT SHEET
COLOR # COLOR NAME STYLE # COLOR # COLOR NAME

917

925

955

987

842

817

857

888

821

838

868

358

927

979

949

848

959

838

Saxon

Palisade

Nightingale

Voyage

Cypress

Temperate

Mystic

Balanced

Flaxen

Fawn

Reclaimed

Copper Mine

Gray Tint

Casual

Harmony

Retreat

Sensation

Placid

Note: Weld Rod sold in rolls only - 165 LF/roll

Mohawk Group

WELD ROD

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MFSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MHSWR

MFSWR

MHSWR

H5300

H5304

H5306

H5421

H5312

84970

H5313

H5422

H5319

H5320

H5422

H5335

H5301

H5421

H5312

H5316

84982

H5421

lcy White

Steel Gray Light

Steel Gray Dark

Henna

Decaf

Sandstorm

Gray Tan

Mocha

Sand Light

Toffee Mid

Mocha

Russet

Ash Light

Henna

Decaf

Beige

Fog Gray

Henna

COLOR VISUAL

©2025 mohawkgroup.com | 800.833.6954 0102C_July/2025

2/2



