

Resilient Sheet Weld Rods

Mohawk Group's Solid Color Heat Weld Rods are recommended for our Healthy Environments Heterogenous Sheet Collections. The weld rods are used for seaming, wayfinding or accenting commercial resilient sheet. The recommended weld rod chart shows suggested color coordinates, although final weld rod color selection is determined by specifier or end-user based on the flooring design.

SUGGESTED WELD ROD COORDINATES

	RESILIENT SHEET		WELD ROD				
	COLOR#	COLOR NAME	STYLE #	COLOR#	COLOR NAME	COLOR VISUAL	
SISALANA II	717	Linen	MHSWR	H5307	Pebble Gray Light		
	832	Agave	MHSWR	H5313	Gray Tan		
	935	Twine	MHSWR	H5421	Henna		
	959	Meteorite	MFSWR	84620	Charcoal		
	565	Sky	MFSWR	84985	Morning Gray		
	656	Lawn	MHSWR	H5305	Steel Gray		
	955	Cordage	MHSWR	H5302	Ash		
	878	Hemp	MHSWR	H5421	Henna		
	917	Palladium	MHSWR	H5304	Steel Gray Light		
EPHEMERAL II	848	Natural	MHSWR	H5312	Decaf		
	868	Soothe	MHSWR	H5316	Beige		
	738	Comfort	MHSWR	H5320	Toffee Mid		
	878	Mood	MHSWR	H5422	Mocha		
	565	Centered	MHSWR	H5301	Ash Light		
	555	Pure	MHSWR	H5350	Mid Cobalt		
	545	Power	MHSWR	H5329	Steel Blue Mid		
	636	Sustain	MHSWR	H5332	Green		
	969	Relaxation	MFSWR	84620	Charcoal		

Note: Weld Rod sold in rolls only - 165 LF/roll



Resilient Sheet Weld Rods

Mohawk Group's Solid Color Heat Weld Rods are recommended for our Healthy Environments Heterogenous Sheet Collections. The weld rods are used for seaming, wayfinding or accenting commercial resilient sheet. The recommended weld rod chart shows suggested color coordinates, although final weld rod color selection is determined by specifier or end-user based on the flooring design.

SUGGESTED WELD ROD COORDINATES

	RESILIENT SHEET		WELD ROD				
	COLOR#	COLOR NAME	STYLE#	COLOR#	COLOR NAME	COLOR VISUAL	
II SII	917	Saxon	MHSWR	H5300	Icy White		
	925	Palisade	MHSWR	H5304	Steel Gray Light		
	955	Nightingale	MHSWR	H5306	Steel Gray Dark		
	987	Voyage	MHSWR	H5421	Henna		
	842	Cypress	MHSWR	H5312	Decaf		
	817	Temperate	MFSWR	84970	Sandstorm		
JUNIPERUS II	857	Mystic	MHSWR	H5313	Gray Tan		
	888	Balanced	MHSWR	H5422	Mocha		
	821	Flaxen	MHSWR	H5319	Sand Light		
	838	Fawn	MHSWR	H5320	Toffee Mid		
	868	Reclaimed	MHSWR	H5422	Mocha		
	358	Copper Mine	MHSWR	H5335	Russet		
	927	Gray Tint	MHSWR	H5301	Ash Light		
=	979	Casual	MHSWR	H5421	Henna		
CALMNESS II	949	Harmony	MHSWR	H5312	Decaf		
CA	848	Retreat	MHSWR	H5316	Beige		
THERAPEUTIC II	959	Sensation	MFSWR	84982	Fog Gray		
	838	Placid	MHSWR	H5421	Henna		

Note: Weld Rod sold in rolls only - 165 LF/roll